PRODUCT UNIT STYLE TYPE MATERIAL
TYPE
 FINISH LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH MATERIAL
THICKNESS
LONG
SIDE 1
LONG
SIDE 2
MNTG
WFMW C S 1 AC L 8 4 S1 (750) J J 0
W Q 2 HM P 4 (XX) S2 (XXX) E E 1
3 MF R (XX) S3 2
PL S (XX)
RO T
WA U
WB
WM
WO
XX
Finish
L- Lacquered
Product P- Painted (note mfg #)
KEY:
WAVEFORM™ MONORADIAL - W  ORDER CODE OPTIONS
Example 1:  WFMWCS1ACL84S1(750)S0 represents a Waveform™ Monoradial-W, ceiling unit, no cutouts, Type 1 (no finished returns),
American Cherry, clear lacquer, standard length 95.75" and width 47.75”, 11.25” unit depth, 3/4” thick face material, no mounting
hardware, holes at rear ribs of unit to accept hardware by others.
Example 2:  WFMWCQ2WML84S2(750)S1 represents a Waveform™ Monoradial-W, ceiling unit, cutout specified by purchaser, 4"
finished returns all sides, White Maple, clear lacquer, standard length 95.75” and width 47.75”, 11.25” unit depth, 3/4” thick face
material, RPG suspension cables included (attachment to ceiling/structure no included).
Product P- Painted (note mfg #)
WFMW – Waveform™ Monoradial-W S- Stained only
T- Stained and lacquered
Unit U- Unfinished
C - Ceiling unit
W- Wall unit Dimensions
Length- 8 = 95.75"  standard
Style Width- 4 =47.75” standard
S- Standard construction Depth- S1 =11.25", standard depth Type 1
Q- Standard construction with cutouts Depth- S2 = 12.25", standard depth Type 2
Depth- S3 = 10", standard depth Type 3
Type (XX)- Custom Length, Width, Depth*
1- No side returns (ceiling units only) * confirm viability with RPG
2- 4" side returns all sides (ceiling units only)
3- Full return (wall units only) Material Thickness 1
(750)- 3/4” thick
Material Type (XXX)- Custom thickness
AC- American Cherry
HM- Honduran Mahogany Sides
MF- MDF J- Joining (Type 1 always JJ, Type 3 NA)
PL- Plastic Laminate (note mfg #) E- 4" Finished Return (only available Type 2)
RO- Red Oak
WA- White Ash Mounting/Hardware
WB- White Birch 0- No hardware; mounting holes in wood
WM- White Maple  to accept hardware supplied by others.
WO- White Oak 1- Complete RPG suspension hardware
XX- Custom wood species Specify length of suspension
Attachment to ceiling/structure not included
2- Wooden wall cleats.
(see mounting details)